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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 1
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Nathan Lam 191 23 279 236 207 $22.00
2 Tony Tsui 240 0 258 225 242 $16.00
3 Nicholas Lam 219 0 250 300 267 $11.00
4 Harry Yee 194 20 244 241 201 $6.00
5 Amy Wu 149 56 243 209 189
6 Justin Luu 210 8 242 229 230
6 Robert Lim 166 43 242 288 196
8 Jimmy Chang 205 12 241 256 214
8 Octavio Salazar Sr 202 14 241 227 229

10 Kyle Wong 195 20 238 217 211
11 Russell Yeager (LH) 170 40 235 202 202
11 Jake Williams 188 25 235 208 173
13 Jeremiah Sullivan 233 0 234 243 226
14 Wilson Leung 194 20 232 208 201
15 Allyson Wong 190 24 229 191 225
16 Van Zeng 202 14 226 236 225
17 Nick Hoey 188 25 225 223 188
18 Darren Hue 156 51 222 223 248
19 Jenn Phaxayavong 173 37 221 261 251
19 Juan Almanza 204 12 221 268 236
21 Darryl Huynh 189 24 217 214 202
21 Warren Leung 207 10 217 167 200
23 Ted Williams 219 0 216 173 268
24 John Mendez 148 57 214 184 247
25 David Hy 193 21 211 223 197
26 Michael Truong 195 20 210 202 253
27 Sean Vo 197 18 195 177 197
28 Phu Hy 198 17 193 223 176
28 Jason Wong 215 4 193 205 165
30 Ken Yao 167 42 192 211 216
31 Chris Yang 208 9 178 167 176
32 Willy Cho 206 11 174 183 212
33 Erik Joseph 213 5 130 200 181
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 2
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Nicholas Lam 219 0 250 300 267 $22.00
2 Robert Lim 166 43 242 288 196 $16.00
3 Juan Almanza 204 12 221 268 236 $11.00
4 Jenn Phaxayavong 173 37 221 261 251 $6.00
5 Jimmy Chang 205 12 241 256 214
6 Jeremiah Sullivan 233 0 234 243 226
7 Harry Yee 194 20 244 241 201
8 Van Zeng 202 14 226 236 225
8 Nathan Lam 191 23 279 236 207

10 Justin Luu 210 8 242 229 230
11 Octavio Salazar Sr 202 14 241 227 229
12 Tony Tsui 240 0 258 225 242
13 Phu Hy 198 17 193 223 176
13 David Hy 193 21 211 223 197
13 Darren Hue 156 51 222 223 248
13 Nick Hoey 188 25 225 223 188
17 Kyle Wong 195 20 238 217 211
18 Darryl Huynh 189 24 217 214 202
19 Ken Yao 167 42 192 211 216
20 Amy Wu 149 56 243 209 189
21 Wilson Leung 194 20 232 208 201
21 Jake Williams 188 25 235 208 173
23 Jason Wong 215 4 193 205 165
24 Michael Truong 195 20 210 202 253
24 Russell Yeager (LH) 170 40 235 202 202
26 Erik Joseph 213 5 130 200 181
27 Allyson Wong 190 24 229 191 225
28 John Mendez 148 57 214 184 247
29 Willy Cho 206 11 174 183 212
30 Sean Vo 197 18 195 177 197
31 Ted Williams 219 0 216 173 268
32 Warren Leung 207 10 217 167 200
32 Chris Yang 208 9 178 167 176
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 3
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Ted Williams 219 0 216 173 268 $22.00
2 Nicholas Lam 219 0 250 300 267 $16.00
3 Michael Truong 195 20 210 202 253 $11.00
4 Jenn Phaxayavong 173 37 221 261 251 $6.00
5 Darren Hue 156 51 222 223 248
6 John Mendez 148 57 214 184 247
7 Tony Tsui 240 0 258 225 242
8 Juan Almanza 204 12 221 268 236
9 Justin Luu 210 8 242 229 230

10 Octavio Salazar Sr 202 14 241 227 229
11 Jeremiah Sullivan 233 0 234 243 226
12 Van Zeng 202 14 226 236 225
12 Allyson Wong 190 24 229 191 225
14 Ken Yao 167 42 192 211 216
15 Jimmy Chang 205 12 241 256 214
16 Willy Cho 206 11 174 183 212
17 Kyle Wong 195 20 238 217 211
18 Nathan Lam 191 23 279 236 207
19 Darryl Huynh 189 24 217 214 202
19 Russell Yeager (LH) 170 40 235 202 202
21 Harry Yee 194 20 244 241 201
21 Wilson Leung 194 20 232 208 201
23 Warren Leung 207 10 217 167 200
24 David Hy 193 21 211 223 197
24 Sean Vo 197 18 195 177 197
26 Robert Lim 166 43 242 288 196
27 Amy Wu 149 56 243 209 189
28 Nick Hoey 188 25 225 223 188
29 Erik Joseph 213 5 130 200 181
30 Phu Hy 198 17 193 223 176
30 Chris Yang 208 9 178 167 176
32 Jake Williams 188 25 235 208 173
33 Jason Wong 215 4 193 205 165
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